
3rd INTERNATIONAL
PAK SPORTSCON 2024
SIDELINES TO MAINLINES

3rd To 5th 
MAY’24

Marriott Hotel Karachi



Sr. No. AmountItems
Regular Stall 8x8 feet 

10 Standees 

01.

02.

05.

06.

10,00,000/-
300,000/-

09.

03.

04.

07.

08.

Audiovisual 

Printing and Publication 

30,00,000/-
1,000,000/-

LED Screen Advertisement / Day 5,00,000/-

Advertisement in SportsCon App/website/social handle for 3 months 300,000/-

Lunch Sponsorship 1,500,000/-
Dinner Sponsorship 20,00,000/-

Excursion Trip 30,00,000/-

12.

13.

16.

10.

11.

14.

15.

Displayed Logo on conference poster 

Gala dinner

300,000/-
25,00,000/-

A leaflet/brochure/promotional item can also be included in the participant packs 500,000/-

Logo on Registration desk backdrop 300,000/-

Full workshop sponsorship 500,000/-
A standee can be displayed in the pre and post workshop 50,000/-

Include your logo on the conference website with a link to your site 500,000/-
17. Conference dinner for an opportunity to further network with the participants 10,00,000/-

3rd INTERNATIONAL
PAK SPORTSCON 2024
SIDELINES TO MAINLINES

Pakages AmountItems

P
la

tin
um

 S
po

ns
or

sh
ip

 
D

ia
m

on
d

 S
po

ns
or

sh
ip

G
ol

d 
Sp

on
so

rs
hi

p

5
0

,0
0

,0
0

0
/-

 

4
0

,0
0

,0
0

0
/-

3
0

,0
0

,0
0

0
/-

Benefits include:
• 15X20 feet stall space in the exhibitor’s hall.
• Your logo and 350-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website.
• Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your      
   participation.
• Inclusion of logo and 350 word profile in the Delegate Directory.
• Logo in the abstract book.
• Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs
• Acknowledgements: As a platinum sponsor will be thanked in the proceedings.

Benefits include:
• 15X15 feet stall space in the exhibitor’s hall.
• Your logo and 250-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website.
• Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your 
   participation.
• Inclusion of logo and 250 word profile in the Delegate Directory.
• Logo in the abstract book.
• Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs
   Acknowledgements: As a diamond sponsor will be thanked in the proceedings.

Benefits include:
• 10X15 feet stall space in the exhibitor’s hall.
• Your logo and 200-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website.
• Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces 
   your participation.
• Inclusion of logo and 200 word profile in the Delegate Directory.
• Logo in the Abstract Book.
• Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs


