Pakistan Arthroscopy & Sports Surgery





MAY'24

3rd To 5th

Marriott Hotel Karachi

3rd INTERNATIONAL DAK SPORTSCON 2024 SIDELINES TO MAINLINES

ABOUT CONFERENCE

The 3rd International Pak SPORTSCON 2024 conference "SIDELINES TO MAINLINES" organized by the Pakistan Arthroscopy & Sports Surgery Society (PASSS) will take place in Karachi, Pakistan, between the 3rd - 5th of May, 2024.

The conference is devoted to the challenges related to the future for the next generations. The objective of the conference is to provide a platform/opportunity for scholars, researchers and professionals from different disciplinary backgrounds to meet, exchange ideas, findings, research results and discuss challenges and prospects of developments in sports injuries field.

WHO WILL PARTICIPATE...

This event aims to bring together a diverse array of participants, including sports surgeon & physicians, resident, academics, physiotherapist, sports associations, researchers, professionals from across Pakistan, fostering an environment of knowledge exchange and collaboration.

CONFERENCE SALIENT FEATURES...

- Int'l Keynote Speakers
- Workshops
- Panel Discussion
- International Collaboration

TRADE EXPO SALIENT FEATURES

Join top industry professionals, and thought leaders from diverse industries for unparalleled networking and knowledge sharing.

Explore new markets, regions, and partnerships to expand your business horizons. Cutting-edge Technology and the latest innovations showcasing in your field through live demonstrations and interactive exhibits. Discover potential partners, suppliers, and customers to enhancing your business prospects. Updated on emerging trends, market forecasts, and opportunities, staying ahead in your industry. Connect with industry peers during conference, and networking events to build lasting relationships. Get exclusive access to restricted content and networking sessions, enhancing your event experience.

Enjoy entertainment and recreational activities to unwind after productive business sessions.



3rd INTERNATIONAL PAK SPORTSCON 2024 SIDELINES TO MAINLINES

Pakages	Items	Amount
Platinum Sponsorship	 Benefits include: 15X20 feet stall space in the exhibitor's hall. Your logo and 350-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website. Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your participation. Inclusion of logo and 350 word profile in the Delegate Directory. Logo in the abstract book. Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs Acknowledgements: As a platinum sponsor will be thanked in the proceedings. 	50,00,000/-
Diamond Sponsorship	 Benefits include: 15X15 feet stall space in the exhibitor's hall. Your logo and 250-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website. Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your participation. Inclusion of logo and 250 word profile in the Delegate Directory. Logo in the abstract book. Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs Acknowledgements: As a diamond sponsor will be thanked in the proceedings. 	40,00,000/-
Gold Sponsorship	 Benefits include: 10X15 feet stall space in the exhibitor's hall. Your logo and 200-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website. Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your participation. Inclusion of logo and 200 word profile in the Delegate Directory. Logo in the Abstract Book. Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs 	30,00,000/-

Sr. No.	Items	Amount
01.	Regular Stall 8x8 feet	10,00,000/-
02.	10 Standees	300,000/-
03.	Advertisement in SportsCon App/website/social handle for 3 months	300,000/-
04.	Audiovisual	30,00,000/-
05.	Printing and Publication	1,000,000/-
06.	Lunch Sponsorship	1,500,000/-
07.	Dinner Sponsorship	20,00,000/-
08.	LED Screen Advertisement / Day	5,00,000/-
09.	Excursion Trip	30,00,000/-
10.	Logo on Registration desk backdrop	300,000/-
11.	Displayed Logo on conference poster	300,000/-
12.	Gala dinner	25,00,000/-
13.	Full workshop sponsorship	500,000/-
14.	A standee can be displayed in the pre and post workshop	50,000/-
15.	A leaflet/brochure/promotional item can also be included in the participant packs	500,000/-
16.	Include your logo on the conference website with a link to your site	500,000/-
17.	Conference dinner for an opportunity to further network with the participants	10,00,000/-